
Quad Trophy Quad - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 25 MASTRONARDI S. 44.038
Migliore

1 45.390 09:54:23.961

2 45.198 09:55:09.159

3 44.160 09:55:53.319

4 48.757 09:56:42.076

5 45.250 09:57:27.326

6 44.889 09:58:12.215

7 45.424 09:58:57.639

8 44.038 09:59:41.677

 Po. 2 - # 53 CHIAPPONE S. + 02.685
Diff. Primo

1 48.354 09:54:11.228

2 49.811 09:55:01.039

3 51.886 09:55:52.925

4 50.443 09:56:43.368

5 46.723 09:57:30.091

6 56.626 09:58:26.717

7 54.035 09:59:20.752

8 51.812 10:00:12.564

 Po. 3 - # 116 SCROGLIERI S. + 07.253
Diff. Primo

1 57.838 09:54:13.004

2 53.843 09:55:06.847

3 52.873 09:55:59.720

4 51.291 09:56:51.011

5 59.283 09:57:50.294

6 1:08.880 09:58:59.174

7 51.548 09:59:50.722

 Po. 4 - # 72 CAROZZA R. + 08.062
Diff. Primo

1 52.100 09:54:23.913

 Po. 5 - # 3 SAVONE A. + 08.092
Diff. Primo

1 58.409 09:54:09.877

2 1:04.202 09:55:14.079

3 56.152 09:56:10.231

4 52.539 09:57:02.770

5 52.581 09:57:55.351

6 1:06.194 09:59:01.545

7 52.130 09:59:53.675

 Po. 6 - # 136 GROLA B. + 08.201
Diff. Primo

1 54.098 09:53:49.071

2 1:23.458 09:55:12.529

3 52.239 09:56:04.768

4 53.000 09:56:57.768

 Po. 7 - # 833 CROPPI J. + 25.891
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.012 09:54:49.216

2 4:32.546 09:59:21.762

3 1:09.929 10:00:31.691

Fastest lap: 44.038 
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